Document Search Results

Docket Id

FAA-2007-28330

FAA-2007-28330

FAA-2008-1204

FAA-2008-1204

FAA-2009-0006

FAA-2009-0006

FAA-2007-0120

FAA-2009-0219

FAA-2009-0220

FAA-2006-25156

FAA-2006-25156

FAA-2008-0780

FAA-2008-0877

FAA-2009-0223

Document Id

FAA-2007-28330-0002

FAA-2007-28330-0002.1

FAA-2008-1204-0002

FAA-2008-1204-0002.1

FAA-2009-0006-0003

FAA-2009-0006-0003.1

FAA-2007-0120-0029

FAA-2009-0219-0001

FAA-2009-0220-0001

FAA-2006-25156-0013

FAA-2006-25156-0013.1

FAA-2008-0780-0018

FAA-2008-0877-0006

FAA-2009-0223-0001

Title

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Conversation Dated
January 23, 2009

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Conversation Dated
January 23, 2009

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Conversation on
January 29, 2009

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Conversation on
January 29, 2009

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Agreement for
Extension of Time for
Reply Brief -
CPO7S00017

Flight Standards
District Office at
Honolulu, Hawaii (HNL
FSDO),

Agency Information
Collection Activities;
Proposals,
Submissions, and
Approvals,

Hawker Beechcraft -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Hawker Beechcraft -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Motion
to Withdraw Complaint
- CPO8WP0014

Dennis Kaill - Request
for Date Change of
Hearing - CPOSAL0O003

Adrian Bonilla -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Date
Received

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2009-0228

FAA-2009-0228

FAA-2008-1301

FAA-2007-0355

FAA-2008-1309

FAA-2008-1222

FAA-2007-28249

FAA-2005-21317

FAA-2003-16625

FAA-2009-0158

FAA-2009-0158

FAA-2009-0165

FAA-2009-0067

FAA-2009-0067

FAA-2009-0228-0001

FAA-2009-0228-0001.1

FAA-2008-1301-0004

FAA-2007-0355-0023

FAA-2008-1309-0009

FAA-2008-1222-0004

FAA-2007-28249-0004

FAA-2005-21317-0008

FAA-2003-16625-0007

FAA-2009-0158-0003

FAA-2009-0158-0003.1

FAA-2009-0165-0002

FAA-2009-0067-0002

FAA-2009-0067-0003

U.S. DOT/FAA - Flight
Program Office -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Flight
Program Office -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law

Judge's Order
Dismissing

Proceedings And
Closing Dockets -

CPO8EA0015

Taughannock Aviation

Corporation -

Respondent's Notice
Of Withdrawal -

CPOSEA0O001

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Agency Response To
Respondent's Motion
To Strike Or In The
Alternative For A More
Definite Statement -

CPO8GL0O008

NetJets Aviation Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Allegiant Air, LLC -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Prism Helicopters, Inc.

Exemption/Rulemaking

Alaska Juneau
Aeronautics, Inc. d/b/a
Wings of Alaska -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement

Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement

Letter

Scott Lewis

SATSair LLC - Motion
for Leave to File
Answer - CPO9S0O0001

SATSair LLC -

Respondent's Answer
and Affirmative

Defenses -
CP09S00001

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/04/2009

03/05/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2009-0199

FAA-2009-0230

FAA-2009-0077

FAA-2009-0070

FAA-2009-0074

FAA-2009-0033

FAA-2009-0069

FAA-2008-0781

FAA-2009-0070

FAA-2008-0883

FAA-2009-0032

FAA-2009-0199-0001

FAA-2009-0230-0001

FAA-2009-0077-0001

FAA-2009-0070-0003

FAA-2009-0074-0002

FAA-2009-0033-0005

FAA-2009-0069-0004

FAA-2008-0781-0007

FAA-2009-0070-0004

FAA-2008-0883-0012

FAA-2009-0032-0006

Airworthiness 03/05/2009 Posted
Directives: Boeing

Model 777-200 and -

300 Series Airplanes

Equipped with Rolls-

Royce Model RB211-

TRENT 800 Series

Engines

Meetings: 03/05/2009 Posted
Government/Industry
Aeronautical Charting

Forum

Mary Wooten - 03/05/2009 Posted
Request for Hearing -

CPO9EA0010

Flight Training 03/05/2009 Posted

International, Inc. -
Request for Hearing
and Answer -
CPO9NMO0O003

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice 03/05/2009 Posted
of Assignment of

Proceeding -

CPO9NMOO0O04

CW Tech, Inc. - Notice 03/05/2009 Posted
of Appearance -
CPO9WP0OO001

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice 03/05/2009 Posted
of Assignment of

Proceeding -

CPO9NMO0O002

U.S. DOT/FAA - 03/05/2009 Posted
Agency's

Memorandum

Regarding

Jurisdication And

Answer To

Respondent's Motion

To Dismiss -

CP08S00014

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice 03/05/2009 Posted
of Assignment of

Proceeding -

CPO9NMOO0O03

Villamor Tabula - 03/05/2009 Posted
Defendant's Motion To

Strike And Opposition

To Plaintiff's Motion

For Order Granting

Motion To Compell And

Order To Show Cause

- CPO8WP0014

Brendan Airways, LLC  03/05/2009 Posted
- Notice Respecting
Motion For

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2009-0070

FAA-2008-0875

FAA-2008-0069

FAA-2008-0069

FAA-2009-0198

FAA-2009-0198

FAA-2009-0198

FAA-2009-0198

FAA-2009-0198

FAA-2009-0198

FAA-2009-0198

FAA-2002-13892

FAA-2009-0090

FAA-2009-0090

FAA-2009-0131

FAA-2009-0131

FAA-2008-1306

FAA-2008-0669

FAA-2009-0070-0005

FAA-2008-0875-0010

FAA-2008-0069-0003

FAA-2008-0069-0003.1

FAA-2009-0198-0002

FAA-2009-0198-0002.1

FAA-2009-0198-0002.2

FAA-2009-0198-0002.3

FAA-2009-0198-0002.4

FAA-2009-0198-0002.5

FAA-2009-0198-0002.6

FAA-2002-13892-0008

FAA-2009-0090-0003

FAA-2009-0090-0003.1

FAA-2009-0131-0002

FAA-2009-0131-0002.1

FAA-2008-1306-0005

FAA-2008-0669-0004

Enlargement -
CPO9EA0007

U.S. DOT/OST -
Erratum -
CPO9ONMOO03

U.S. DOT/OST - Order
of Dismissal -
CP0O8SWO0005

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachment

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Foreign Airworthiness
Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of Contacts

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

Jamco America, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Agency's Motion to
Dismiss - CP0O8S00029

Airworthiness
Directives: Boeing
Model 737 600, -700,
and -800 Series

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

03/05/2009

03/06/2009

03/06/2009

03/06/2009

03/06/2009

03/06/2009

03/06/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS
OTHER
OTHER

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS
OTHER

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES



FAA-2009-0198

FAA-2006-26340

FAA-2009-0233

FAA-2009-0233

FAA-2009-0233

FAA-2009-0233

FAA-2009-0136

FAA-2009-0136

FAA-2009-0168

FAA-2009-0115

FAA-2009-0232

FAA-2009-0127

FAA-2008-1191

FAA-2008-0686

FAA-2008-0356

FAA-2009-0198-0001

FAA-2006-26340-0006

FAA-2009-0233-0001

FAA-2009-0233-0001.1

FAA-2009-0233-0001.2

FAA-2009-0233-0001.3

FAA-2009-0136-0004

FAA-2009-0136-0004.1

FAA-2009-0168-0001

FAA-2009-0115-0001

FAA-2009-0232-0001

FAA-2009-0127-0001

FAA-2008-1191-0010

FAA-2008-0686-0008

FAA-2008-0356-0008

Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives: Fokker
Model F.28 Mark 0100
Airplanes

Central Nebraska
Regional Airport -
Withdrawal of Petition
for Exemption

Skywagon Corporation

Exemption/Rulemaking

Skywagon Corporation

Exemption/Rulemaking

Skywagon Corporation
- Additional
Information

Skywagon Corporation
- Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachment

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

Airworthiness
Directives: Agusta
S.p.A. Model AB139
and AW139
Helicopters

Class E Airspace;
Amendment: Mount
Sterling, IL

Meetings: Air Traffic
Procedures Advisory
Committee

Proposed Amendment
of Class E Airspace:
Cleveland, OH

Darby Aviation -
Notice of Appearance -
CP08S00025

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Request for
Status Report -
CP0O8S00009

Taughannock Aviation
Corporation -
Respondent's Notice

03/06/2009

03/06/2009

03/06/2009

03/06/2009

03/06/2009

03/06/2009

03/06/2009

03/06/2009

03/09/2009

03/09/2009

03/09/2009

03/09/2009

03/09/2009

03/09/2009

03/09/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0236

FAA-2007-28197

FAA-2008-1196

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-1192

FAA-2009-0108

FAA-2009-0213

FAA-2008-0980

FAA-2009-0211

FAA-2009-0189

FAA-2009-0218

FAA-2008-0236-0019

FAA-2007-28197-0011

FAA-2008-1196-0004

FAA-2007-0001-0181

FAA-2008-1192-0010

FAA-2009-0108-0001

FAA-2009-0213-0001

FAA-2008-0980-0003

FAA-2009-0211-0001

FAA-2009-0189-0001

FAA-2009-0218-0001

Of Withdrawal -
CPO8S8EAO001

Taughannock Aviation
Corporation -
Respondent’s Notice
Of Withdrawal -
CPO8BEA0001

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order
Dismissing Proceeding
- CPO7GLO00O4

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order
Dismissing
Proceedings And
Closing Dockets -
CPO8EA0015

Petition of Skywagon
Corporation moved to
FAA-2009-0233

Darby Aviation -
Notice of Appearance -
CP0O8S00025

Change of Using
Agency for Restricted
Area 6320:
Matagorda, TX

Airworthiness
Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model MD-90-
30 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives: Airbus
Model A330 Airplanes,
and Model A340 200
and A340 300 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives: Airbus
Model A330-200,
A330-300, A340-200,
and A340 300 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives: PILATUS
AIRCRAFT LTD. Models
PC-12, PC-12/45, PC-
12/47, and PC-12/47E
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives: Piper
Aircraft, Inc. PA 23, PA
31, and PA 42 Series

03/09/2009

03/09/2009

03/09/2009

03/09/2009

03/10/2009

03/10/2009

03/10/2009

03/10/2009

03/10/2009

03/10/2009

03/10/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2009-0212

FAA-2009-0234

FAA-2009-0212-0001

FAA-2009-0234-0001

Airplanes

Airworthiness 03/10/2009 Posted
Directives: Boeing

Model 737-600, -700,

-700C, -800, -900 and

-900ER Series

Airplanes

Intent to Rule on 03/10/2009 Posted
Request to Release

Airport Property:

Baton Rouge

Metropolitan Airport,

Baton Rouge, LA

*** End of Search Results ***

RULES

RULES



